
Summering

Plac. Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Spiller 3 Spiller 4 Klub Total

1 Jens Dyhrberg Ole Nielsen Holger Jacobsen Helmuth AbrahamsenSenior Sjov Bedsted   1 337

2 Per Jørgensen Anders Juhler Renè Knudsen Vagn Schmidt Skærbæk   1 350

3 Caroline Juhler Gitte Schmidt Kurt Juul Christian Outsen Skærbæk   2 357

4 Harry  Høeg Flemming Høeg Svend Erik Hansen Peter Jepsen Ø. Højst   1 361

5 Poul Møller Bonniksen Flemming Lott Carsten Jensen Steen Vester Sønderborg   1 363

6 Harry Hinrichsen Karl Erik Hansen Johannes Møller Ejner Schmidt Løgumkloster   1 367

7 Dorthe Dyhre Larsen Georg Hansen Allan Wresnak Pia Skat Nielsen Sønderborg   4 369

8 Thorkild Pedersen Vera Warncke Else Jensen Anne Grete Møller Løgumkloster   2 373

9 Sonja Bang Åge Nielsen Magnus Samsted Birthe Bonde Egen   1 373

10 Ruth Gunnersen Erling Gunnersen Inger Aabling Egon Høi Sønderborg   2 382

11 Else Nielsen Solveig Jensen Jørgen Jacobsen Bent Mink Løgumkloster   3 387

12 Merete Dyhrberg Kirsten Hansen Hans Ejner Hansen Mona Hansen Senior Sjov Bedsted   3 387

13 Anna Nielsen Mogens Nielsen Randi Golles Torben Golles Sønderborg   3 388

14 Helmuth Lorenzen Marianne Thomsen Peter Thomsen Ellen Trip Ø. Højst   3 388

15 Conni Jacobsen Chresten Nielsen Anne Høj Børge Munksgaard Egen   3 394

16 Ulla Weissert Uwe Schulze Arne Mathiesen Ingerid Mathiesen Tønder Krolfklub   1 396

17 Kirsten Bendorff Edel Skriver Else Friis Anna Jacobsen Løgumkloster   4 407

18 Connie Lott Dorthe Bonniksen Inga Jensen Inger Bonniksen Sønderborg   5 413

19 Niels Larsen Iwer Hattens Aage Knudsen Randi Nielsen Tønder Krolfklub   2 421

20 Bente Schmidt Ulla Hansen Johan Sørensen Peter Carstensen Ø. Højst   2 430
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

28 Harry Hinrichsen Løgumkloster   1 32 25 36 93

34 Karl Erik Hansen Løgumkloster   1 30 35 25 90

79 Johannes Møller Løgumkloster   1 33 31 31 95

122 Ejner Schmidt Løgumkloster   1 36 26 27 89

Total 131 117 119 367

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

1 Thorkild Pedersen Løgumkloster   2 38 32 26 96

37 Vera Warncke Løgumkloster   2 34 32 27 93

53 Else Jensen Løgumkloster   2 29 30 32 91

74 Anne Grete Møller Løgumkloster   2 33 32 28 93

Total 134 126 113 373

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

8 Else Nielsen Løgumkloster   3 32 30 35 97

23 Solveig Jensen Løgumkloster   3 34 36 35 105

113 Jørgen Jacobsen Løgumkloster   3 28 31 31 90

117 Bent Mink Løgumkloster   3 32 30 33 95

Total 126 127 134 387

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

13 Kirsten Bendorff Løgumkloster   4 32 34 33 99

65 Edel Skriver Løgumkloster   4 30 32 38 100

108 Else Friis Løgumkloster   4 35 38 30 103

110 Anna Jacobsen Løgumkloster   4 36 37 32 105

Total 133 141 133 407



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

6 Poul Møller Bonniksen Sønderborg   1 29 32 28 89

49 Flemming Lott Sønderborg   1 34 29 34 97

58 Carsten Jensen Sønderborg   1 29 33 28 90

132 Steen Vester Sønderborg   1 30 29 28 87

Total 122 123 118 363

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

2 Ruth Gunnersen Sønderborg   2 40 25 26 91

20 Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   2 32 32 29 93

21 Inger Aabling Sønderborg   2 37 36 34 107

25 Egon Høi Sønderborg   2 31 30 30 91

Total 140 123 119 382

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

62 Anna Nielsen Sønderborg   3 35 31 33 99

66 Mogens Nielsen Sønderborg   3 34 33 31 98

70 Randi Golles Sønderborg   3 29 37 32 98

73 Torben Golles Sønderborg   3 36 27 30 93

Total 134 128 126 388

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

31 Dorthe Dyhre Larsen Sønderborg   4 32 26 27 85

35 Georg Hansen Sønderborg   4 35 37 30 102

42 Allan Wresnak Sønderborg   4 27 29 33 89

82 Pia Skat Nielsen Sønderborg   4 32 32 29 93

Total 126 124 119 369

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

46 Connie Lott Sønderborg   5 33 41 31 105

54 Dorthe Bonniksen Sønderborg   5 31 32 32 95



77 Inga Jensen Sønderborg   5 33 28 34 95

14 Inger Bonniksen Sønderborg   5   45 33 40 118

Total 142 134 137 413

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

4 Jens Dyhrberg Senior Sjov Bedsted   1 29 26 24 79

10 Ole Nielsen Senior Sjov Bedsted   1 28 32 31 91

19 Holger Jacobsen Senior Sjov Bedsted   1 26 30 28 84

47 Helmuth Abrahamsen Senior Sjov Bedsted   1 28 29 26 83

Total 111 117 109 337

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

59 Merete Dyhrberg Senior Sjov Bedsted   3 32 37 29 98

75 Kirsten Hansen Senior Sjov Bedsted   3 35 32 30 97

95 Hans Ejner Hansen Senior Sjov Bedsted   3 32 36 24 92

115 Mona Hansen Senior Sjov Bedsted   3 31 34 35 100

Total 130 139 118 387

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

12 Per Jørgensen Skærbæk   1 31 30 31 92

15 Anders Juhler Skærbæk   1 33 25 27 85

22 Renè Knudsen Skærbæk   1 30 32 29 91

52 Vagn Schmidt Skærbæk   1 32 24 26 82

Total 126 111 113 350



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

7 Caroline Juhler Skærbæk   2 32 27 35 94

44 Gitte Schmidt Skærbæk   2 30 27 31 88

76 Kurt Juul Skærbæk   2 30 25 29 84

88 Christian Outsen Skærbæk   2 35 27 29 91

Total 127 106 124 357

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

50 Sonja Bang Egen   1 34 31 31 96

63 Åge Nielsen Egen   1 34 28 29 91

83 Magnus Samsted Egen   1 29 37 26 92

103 Birthe Bonde Egen   1 34 30 30 94

Total 131 126 116 373

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

3 Conni Jacobsen Egen   3 36 32 32 100

130 Chresten Nielsen Egen   3   36 38 26 100

26 Anne Høj Egen   3 38 29 33 100

38 Børge Munksgaard Egen   3 34 31 29 94

Total 144 130 120 394

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

80 Harry  Høeg Ø. Højst   1 30 27 27 84

92 Flemming Høeg Ø. Højst   1 30 25 30 85

96 Svend Erik Hansen Ø. Højst   1 33 35 31 99

107 Peter Jepsen Ø. Højst   1 30 33 30 93

Total 123 120 118 361

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

40 Bente Schmidt Ø. Højst   2 38 37 27 102

64 Ulla Hansen Ø. Højst   2  44 38 34 116

104 Johan Sørensen Ø. Højst   2 32 34 33 99



112 Peter Carstensen Ø. Højst   2 41 36 36 113

Total 155 145 130 430

Nr: Navn: Klub: Bane 1: Bane 2: Bane 3: Total

16 Helmuth Lorenzen Ø. Højst   3 35 28 35 98

24 Marianne Thomsen Ø. Højst   3 33 34 34 101

84 Peter Thomsen Ø. Højst   3 32 33 28 93

129 Ellen Trip Ø. Højst   3 33 35 28 96

Total 133 130 125 388

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

17 Ulla Weissert Tønder Krolfklub   1 32 35 31 98

71 Uwe Schulze Tønder Krolfklub   1 28 38 34 100

78 Arne Mathiesen Tønder Krolfklub   1 30 32 33 95

87 Ingerid Mathiesen Tønder Krolfklub   1 35 34 34 103

Total 125 139 132 396

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

48 Niels Larsen Tønder Krolfklub   2 40 40 32 112

90 Iwer Hattens Tønder Krolfklub   2 28 34 38 100

111 Aage Knudsen Tønder Krolfklub   2 42 34 35 111

116 Randi Nielsen Tønder  Krolfklub   2 28 36 34 98

Total 138 144 139 421

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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